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LEAGUE #201: TUESDAY MENS MERCHANTS
WEEK #35 - 4/27/21

CENTER PHONE: 624-5681
TUESDAY - 6:30 P.M. 80% OF 1100 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: DALE BAILEY PHONE: 417-358-7778
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JOEY ALEXANDER PHONE: 417-439-0555
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 936413 RESULTS-WEEK 1 OF 1 (35)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

DIVISION A:
1. #11-GARRISON CONSTRUCTION 4 0 113896 1003 1270 3603 1346 3831 73.5 66.5
2. # 6-K&T'S PREMIER BOWLING 3 1 116220 1097 1278 3681 1295 3696 99 41
3. #10-CEMCO 3 1 113485 978 1184 3179 1266 3515 71.5 68.5
4. #13-ARMI 3 1 113345 1009 1186 3361 1282 3577 73 67
5. # 3-ALL THREE HOLES 3 1 101309 843 1053 2846 1256 3458 56 84
6. # 9-TILT 1 3 113191 981 1196 3276 1280 3528 56 84
7. # 2-ROLLING PINS 0 4 111866 905 1076 3064 1192 3367 43 97
DIVISION B:
1. # 7-HARDWOOD KINGS 4 0 113531 959 1151 3139 1267 3499 71.5 68.5
2. # 1-A-1 WRECKER 3 1 113702 979 1143 3172 1241 3505 68.5 71.5
3. # 4-POCKET BOMBERS 1 3 114815 1015 1170 3299 1248 3572 86 54
4. # 8-UNLUCKY 5 1 3 113666 939 1080 3086 1224 3518 80 60
5. #14-HOMETOWN WATER & COFFEE 1 3 112733 950 1154 3033 1277 3430 57.5 82.5
6. #12-PRESTIGE GUN WORKS 1 3 112469 953 1105 3070 1227 3445 68 72
7. # 5-NASTY BOYS 0 4 113063 940 1118 3029 1248 3419 76 64
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
7 1093 1166 1047 3306 4 VS 2 976 1095 1012 3083 0
5 1037 1003 978 3018 0 VS 11 1108 1163 1236 3507 4
4 1018 1119 958 3095 1 VS 6 1064 1082 1023 3169 3
8 1071 1020 996 3087 1 VS 3 1037 1138 1187 3362 3
1 1005 1135 984 3124 3 VS 9 1039 1086 974 3099 1

12 1073 1090 926 3089 1 VS 13 1088 1021 1104 3213 3
10 975 1076 1111 3162 3 VS 14 1086 1046 918 3050 1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
300 DAKOTA DONHAM 804 KENNY PHILLIPS JR. 227.6 TYLER MEYER
300 TIM RICHHART 793 GREG LANKFORD 224.4 DAVID BRISCO
300 KENNY PHILLIPS JR. 784 TYLER MEYER 222.6 CHUCK ANDERSON
300 GREG LANKFORD 783 DAVID BRISCO 221.0 KENNY PHILLIPS JR.

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
326 BRIAN POTTER 833 GREG LANKFORD
319 TIM RICHHART 819 TIM RICHHART
315 BILL GIBSON 810 JOEY WARD
314 BOB SPAIN 807 KENNY PHILLIPS JR.

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1278 K&T'S PREMIER BOWLING 3681 K&T'S PREMIER BOWLING
1270 GARRISON CONSTRUCTION 3603 GARRISON CONSTRUCTION

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1346 GARRISON CONSTRUCTION 3831 GARRISON CONSTRUCTION
1295 K&T'S PREMIER BOWLING 3696 K&T'S PREMIER BOWLING
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

279 KENNY SNOW IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 268 JEREMY CLARK
763 KENNY SNOW IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 718 BOB SPAIN
288 KENNY SNOW IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 276 LES OLSON
790 KENNY SNOW IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 757 BOB SPAIN

+139 KENNY SNOW MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +112 LES OLSON
MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +112 BOB SPAIN

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 235S 250S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - A-1 WRECKER
KENNY SNOW 279 269 215 763 21361 102 209 279 763 288 790 221 8 11 7 20 3
BUTCH MAY 117 159 157 433 17574 102 172 233 614 270 722 179 36 0 0 2 0
JESSE MCCUISTION 156 236 145 537 19169 96 199 268 701 284 746 205 15 5 5 16 1
BRET BOZICH 199 169 149 517 19788 101 195 278 676 297 739 199 18 8 3 15 0
TERRY BARRETT ... ... ... ... 8244 42 196 265 671 282 722 203 18 1 1 7 0
WAYNE BLACKFORD ... ... ... ... 5424 30 180 257 600 287 693 175 30 0 1 1 0
CHUCK HORNER 177 225 241 643 9458 42 225 279 734 279 734 229 0 8 10 8 5

TM #2 - ROLLING PINS
BLIND (175) (175) (175) 525 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 33 0 0 0 0
ROBERT ESTERLINE 110 128 112 350 8608 51 168 232 620 270 734 --- 39 0 0 2 0
PAUL NEWMAN 143 149 105 397 5519 48 114 151 412 233 658 --- 79 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN STERLING 205 218 227 650 20758 105 197 255 658 273 712 199 17 8 2 16 0
LUKE GALLMAN 140 222 190 552 19918 105 189 256 686 279 755 183 23 3 3 8 0

TM #3 - ALL THREE HOLES
ROBERT AUSTIN 130 200 182 512 17374 93 186 267 683 288 773 186 25 4 2 9 0
STEPHEN AUSTIN 221 185 194 600 11046 65 169 257 631 298 754 --- 38 2 1 2 0
NICK HARLIN ... ... ... ... 6351 39 162 244 565 288 697 177 43 1 0 0 0
RODNEY MARABLE 116 167 175 458 5308 42 126 175 458 247 674 --- 70 0 0 0 0
LES OLSON 189 246 214 649 15162 84 180 246 649 277 748 181 30 2 0 6 0
DANIEL DESTEFANO 153 112 194 459 9556 61 156 288 632 338 782 160 48 0 1 1 0
LEE VENSON ... ... ... ... 1646 9 182 254 580 284 670 179 28 0 1 0 0
AARON ARNOLD ... ... ... ... 631 3 210 247 631 259 667 203 12 1 0 1 0

TM #4 - POCKET BOMBERS
DERRICK ADAMS 149 217 174 540 14202 70 202 267 680 279 715 211 13 4 4 11 0
ANDREW CARTER 199 224 211 634 19179 93 206 274 759 287 795 --- 10 10 7 17 3
RICK DONHAM 179 196 173 548 19080 102 187 267 685 295 757 192 24 2 2 8 0
JOEY WARD 224 213 172 609 17430 84 207 289 747 310 810 205 9 7 6 14 2
DAKOTA DONHAM 201 203 162 566 19218 90 213 300 755 304 770 --- 5 16 10 13 9
VINCENT BROWNLEE ... ... ... ... 508 3 169 183 508 221 622 --- 38 0 0 0 0

TM #5 - NASTY BOYS
WILL FLEMING (201) (201) (201) 603 15091 75 201 266 741 281 786 209 14 5 4 15 1
GREG DAWSON 132 132 157 421 14617 105 139 205 504 266 687 136 60 0 0 0 0
DAVID BRUCE 210 205 181 596 22076 102 216 289 732 295 748 208 3 15 17 20 7
LUKE ALEXANDER 190 193 170 553 20996 99 212 287 758 293 806 211 6 7 16 15 6
JOEY ALEXANDER 176 144 141 461 17516 102 171 244 592 280 711 169 36 1 0 0 0

TM #6 - K&T'S PREMIER BOWLING
DAVID BRISCO 196 245 205 646 22216 99 224 289 783 289 783 217 0 26 16 21 10
CHARLES GAUDET 218 200 191 609 18304 90 203 256 706 269 742 222 12 8 2 14 2
KENNY PHILLIPS JR 231 217 191 639 21442 97 221 300 804 302 807 222 0 18 15 18 9
CHUCK ANDERSON 191 192 208 591 22711 102 222 290 772 290 772 209 0 19 21 19 10
TYLER MEYER (227) (227) (227) 681 20491 90 227 290 784 290 784 231 0 15 22 14 13
JUSTIN BRISCO ... ... ... ... 1902 9 211 243 681 246 690 216 6 1 0 3 0

TM #7 - HARDWOOD KINGS
MIKE STEVENS 134 168 180 482 15818 96 164 219 551 260 683 --- 42 0 0 0 0
MARK HOOTSELLE 205 224 189 618 16494 84 196 274 674 295 745 197 18 3 3 11 0
JOHNNIE QUALLS 202 202 162 566 19767 102 193 267 682 289 727 190 20 7 3 10 0
KEVIN RUSSELL 210 224 169 603 20802 105 198 266 710 285 767 187 16 6 6 14 1
TONY HARVEY 230 236 235 701 21981 105 209 279 764 291 791 202 8 10 10 22 4



FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/30/21 18:14
4TH STREET BOWL PAGE 3

LEAGUE #201: TUESDAY MENS MERCHANTS
WEEK #35 - 4/27/21

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 235S 250S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #8 - UNLUCKY 5
CHARLES WOODARD 188 230 223 641 21599 105 205 290 748 305 784 193 11 8 9 18 3
DAVID GORDON 169 148 143 460 19402 105 184 258 654 285 750 --- 27 3 3 9 0
JIM HARTJE 193 198 211 602 19242 99 194 279 709 301 775 199 19 4 4 12 1
KEVIN RIDNOUR 205 141 136 482 15565 93 167 226 607 274 730 167 39 0 0 1 0
ERIC WILSON (188) 175 155 518 14436 77 187 266 693 293 768 193 24 5 2 3 0

TM #9 - TILT
BILL DUTTON 188 174 146 508 19913 103 193 278 689 299 752 200 20 5 5 14 0
JASON TUGGLE (186) (186) (186) 558 6723 36 186 247 648 286 765 167 25 4 0 3 0
BRIAN POTTER 212 182 153 547 17511 90 194 298 746 326 803 203 19 5 5 11 2
GREG LANKFORD 189 192 187 568 21124 102 207 300 793 312 833 215 9 10 12 16 5
JEREMY CLARK 180 268 218 666 12031 56 214 289 750 297 774 231 4 12 3 13 3
TOM LANKFORD ... ... ... ... 3400 21 161 198 532 246 676 --- 44 0 0 0 0
JIM VANSLYKE ... ... ... ... 595 3 198 213 595 216 604 216 3 0 0 0 0

TM #10 - CEMCO
BLAINE DANNER (194) (194) (194) 582 18052 93 194 265 728 286 791 187 19 10 4 9 1
CODY DANNER 179 177 171 527 18178 98 185 265 702 294 783 155 26 4 2 5 1
CHRIS HAMILTON 184 181 216 581 19185 98 195 264 730 286 796 196 18 5 2 11 1
BILL GIBSON 138 177 173 488 18856 102 184 288 713 315 785 185 27 5 2 6 1
TOM HILL JR 180 247 257 684 21510 99 217 289 779 292 788 217 2 11 13 22 7
JEREMY JACKSON ... ... ... ... 1174 6 195 204 591 225 654 192 21 0 0 0 0

TM #11 - GARRISON CONSTRUCTION
TOM GARRISON 189 226 245 660 10814 51 212 279 714 285 741 188 6 7 4 11 2
BOB SPAIN 247 216 255 718 17155 84 204 299 760 314 805 205 12 10 5 15 2
TIM RICHHART 216 213 233 662 20919 105 199 300 762 319 819 208 15 4 4 15 1
JEREMIAH TRIPP 215 255 227 697 16135 77 209 268 780 274 798 220 8 11 9 14 3
DALE BAILEY 170 182 205 557 20223 105 192 247 649 270 718 192 21 5 0 11 0
ROGER HOWERTON ... ... ... ... 559 3 186 209 559 237 643 182 28 0 0 0 0
MARK HOWERTON ... ... ... ... 761 3 253 276 761 276 761 220 0 1 2 0 1
THOMAS STITH ... ... ... ... 9694 48 201 300 688 309 712 207 14 4 1 10 0

TM #12 - PRESTIGE GUN WORKS
GLENN WATKINS JR 160 172 166 498 17319 93 186 243 642 275 721 185 25 2 0 8 0
TIM POSTLE 165 172 152 489 18895 105 179 279 631 309 708 189 30 1 2 4 0
ZACK WATKINS 180 246 128 554 19027 104 182 263 664 293 751 182 28 6 1 7 0
JEFF SPAINHOWER 208 194 204 606 21098 102 206 267 755 280 794 206 10 11 5 17 4
RANDY WATKINS 242 188 158 588 19623 99 198 258 691 278 748 201 16 7 3 14 0

TM #13 - ARMI
TREVOR DRAKE 244 175 192 611 17020 87 195 267 713 275 752 195 18 11 2 9 2
SCOTT DRAKE 135 162 221 518 18112 96 188 288 695 313 776 189 24 4 2 7 0
JAMES SAHR (208) (208) (208) 624 8742 42 208 278 706 291 764 204 9 4 5 8 1
WES BARBEE 204 238 215 657 21274 102 208 279 729 288 747 208 9 8 11 18 4
JOEY DAVIS 225 166 196 587 20617 98 210 268 758 275 794 206 7 14 8 20 2

TM #14 - HOMETOWN WATER & COFFEE
MIKE BULLETTE 245 168 183 596 19151 96 199 289 678 303 723 189 15 7 1 16 0
ROBERT BUTLER 203 177 136 516 18411 100 184 247 683 281 773 185 27 5 0 5 0
CHRIS GREGORY 141 163 192 496 16142 83 194 265 658 286 734 --- 19 5 2 13 0
JOHNNY PILKENTON 166 170 143 479 17375 99 175 263 601 301 703 182 33 0 1 1 0
JERRY BUTLER 211 248 144 603 20594 105 196 279 715 303 772 188 18 10 3 13 1

*SUBSTITUTES*
MATT PARKER ... ... ... ... 6214 33 188 225 651 250 726 --- 24 0 0 1 0
BILL DICKENS ... ... ... ... 1191 6 198 278 675 293 720 199 15 0 1 1 0
RICK LANSAW ... ... ... ... 2069 12 172 202 555 244 672 163 36 0 0 0 0
BRIAN WECKER ... ... ... ... 9199 45 204 278 727 292 799 212 12 4 2 7 1
JEFF PENDERGRAFT ... ... ... ... 4597 24 191 248 633 275 705 --- 21 1 0 3 0
TIM COBURN ... ... ... ... 3789 21 180 256 660 291 765 189 30 1 1 2 0
RANDY AMOS ... ... ... ... 4118 21 196 233 677 272 794 --- 18 0 0 3 0



LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS RUN DATE: 04/30/21 18:14
4TH STREET BOWL PAGE 1

LEAGUE #201: TUESDAY MENS MERCHANTS
WEEK #35 - 4/27/21

GAME OVER 235 - TREVOR DRAKE 244 GAME OVER 235 - JEREMIAH TRIPP 255
GAME OVER 235 - DAVID BRISCO 245 GAME OVER 235 - CHUCK HORNER 241
GAME OVER 235 - JEREMY CLARK 268 GAME OVER 235 - MIKE BULLETTE 245
GAME OVER 235 - WES BARBEE 238 GAME OVER 235 - RANDY WATKINS 242
GAME OVER 235 - BOB SPAIN 247 GAME OVER 235 - BOB SPAIN 255
GAME OVER 235 - KENNY SNOW 279 GAME OVER 235 - KENNY SNOW 269
GAME OVER 235 - ZACK WATKINS 246 GAME OVER 235 - LES OLSON 246
GAME OVER 235 - TONY HARVEY 236 GAME OVER 235 - TONY HARVEY 235
GAME OVER 235 - JESSE MCCUISTION 236 GAME OVER 235 - TOM HILL JR 247
GAME OVER 235 - TOM HILL JR 257 GAME OVER 235 - JERRY BUTLER 248
GAME OVER 235 - TOM GARRISON 245 SERIES OVER 600 - TREVOR DRAKE 611

SERIES OVER 600 - MARK HOOTSELLE 618 SERIES OVER 600 - JEREMIAH TRIPP 697
SERIES OVER 600 - DAVID BRISCO 646 SERIES OVER 600 - CHARLES GAUDET 609
SERIES OVER 600 - CHUCK HORNER 643 SERIES OVER 600 - JEREMY CLARK 666
SERIES OVER 600 - KENNY PHILLIPS JR. 639 SERIES OVER 600 - DUSTIN STERLING 650
SERIES OVER 600 - WES BARBEE 657 SERIES OVER 600 - CHARLES WOODARD 641
SERIES OVER 600 - JEFF SPAINHOWER 606 SERIES OVER 600 - JIM HARTJE 602
SERIES OVER 600 - LES OLSON 649 SERIES OVER 600 - STEPHEN AUSTIN 600
SERIES OVER 600 - TOM HILL JR 684 SERIES OVER 600 - TIM RICHHART 662
SERIES OVER 600 - JERRY BUTLER 603 SERIES OVER 600 - KEVIN RUSSELL 603
SERIES OVER 600 - TOM GARRISON 660 SERIES OVER 600 - JOEY WARD 609
SERIES OVER 600 - ANDREW CARTER 634 SERIES OVER 700 - BOB SPAIN 718
SERIES OVER 700 - KENNY SNOW 763 SERIES OVER 700 - TONY HARVEY 701
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ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS WHO HAVE BOWLED AT LEAST 3 GAMES

CENTER PHONE: 624-5681
TUESDAY - 6:30 P.M. 80% OF 1100 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: DALE BAILEY PHONE: 417-358-7778
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JOEY ALEXANDER PHONE: 417-439-0555
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 936413 RESULTS-WEEK 1 OF 1 (35)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
DERRICK ADAMS 14202 70 202 MARK HOOTSELLE 16494 84 196
LUKE ALEXANDER 20996 99 212 CHUCK HORNER 9458 42 225
JOEY ALEXANDER 17516 102 171 MARK HOWERTON 761 3 253
RANDY AMOS 4118 21 196 ROGER HOWERTON 559 3 186
CHUCK ANDERSON 22711 102 222 JEREMY JACKSON 1174 6 195

AARON ARNOLD 631 3 210 GLENN WATKINS JR 17319 93 186
ROBERT AUSTIN 17374 93 186 TOM HILL JR 21510 99 217
STEPHEN AUSTIN 11046 65 169 GREG LANKFORD 21124 102 207
DALE BAILEY 20223 105 192 TOM LANKFORD 3400 21 161
WES BARBEE 21274 102 208 RICK LANSAW 2069 12 172

TERRY BARRETT 8244 42 196 RODNEY MARABLE 5308 42 126
WAYNE BLACKFORD 5424 30 180 BUTCH MAY 17574 102 172
BRET BOZICH 19788 101 195 JESSE MCCUISTION 19169 96 199
DAVID BRISCO 22216 99 224 TYLER MEYER 20491 90 227
JUSTIN BRISCO 1902 9 211 JEREMY MOFFATT 1269 6 211

VINCENT BROWNLEE 508 3 169 WILL NELSON 1761 9 195
DAVID BRUCE 22076 102 216 PAUL NEWMAN 5519 48 114
MIKE BULLETTE 19151 96 199 LES OLSON 15162 84 180
JERRY BUTLER 20594 105 196 MATT PARKER 6214 33 188
ROBERT BUTLER 18411 100 184 JEFF PENDERGRAFT 4597 24 191

ANDREW CARTER 19179 93 206 KENNY PHILLIPS 544 3 181
JEREMY CLARK 12031 56 214 KENNY PHILLIPS JR. 21442 97 221
TIM COBURN 3789 21 180 JOHNNY PILKENTON 17375 99 175
BLAINE DANNER 18052 93 194 TIM POSTLE 18895 105 179
CODY DANNER 18178 98 185 BRIAN POTTER 17511 90 194

JOEY DAVIS 20617 98 210 JOHNNIE QUALLS 19767 102 193
GREG DAWSON 14617 105 139 TIM RICHHART 20919 105 199
DANIEL DESTEFANO 9556 61 156 KEVIN RIDNOUR 15565 93 167
BILL DICKENS 1191 6 198 KEVIN RUSSELL 20802 105 198
RICK DONHAM 19080 102 187 JAMES SAHR 8742 42 208

DAKOTA DONHAM 19218 90 213 KENNY SNOW 21361 102 209
SCOTT DRAKE 18112 96 188 BOB SPAIN 17155 84 204
TREVOR DRAKE 17020 87 195 JEFF SPAINHOWER 21098 102 206
BILL DUTTON 19913 103 193 DUSTIN STERLING 20758 105 197
ROBERT ESTERLINE 8608 51 168 MIKE STEVENS 15818 96 164

WILL FLEMING 15091 75 201 THOMAS STITH 9694 48 201
LUKE GALLMAN 19918 105 189 JEREMIAH TRIPP 16135 77 209
TOM GARRISON 10814 51 212 JASON TUGGLE 6723 36 186
CHARLES GAUDET 18304 90 203 JIM VANSLYKE 595 3 198
BILL GIBSON 18856 102 184 LEE VENSON 1646 9 182

DAVID GORDON 19402 105 184 JOEY WARD 17430 84 207
CHRIS GREGORY 16142 83 194 RANDY WATKINS 19623 99 198
CHRIS HAMILTON 19185 98 195 ZACK WATKINS 19027 104 182
NICK HARLIN 6351 39 162 BRIAN WECKER 9199 45 204
JIM HARTJE 19242 99 194 ERIC WILSON 14436 77 187

TONY HARVEY 21981 105 209 CHARLES WOODARD 21599 105 205


